
BANGS LADY DRAGON SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023

Varsity JV
Date Day Opponent Place Time Date Day Opponent Place Time

14-Feb Tuesday Wall Wall 5:00       14-Feb Tuesday Wall Wall 6:30
17-Feb Friday Cisco Bangs 5:00 17-Feb Friday Cisco Bangs 6:30
21-Feb Tuesday Early Bangs 5:00 21-Feb Tuesday Early Bangs 6:30
23-Feb Thursday Concho Classic San Angelo TBA 28-Feb Tuesday Brady Brady 6:30
24-Feb Friday Concho Classic San Angelo TBA 2-Mar Thursday LLano Tournament Llano TBA
25-Feb Saturday Concho Classic San Angelo TBA 3-Mar Friday LLano Tournament Llano TBA
28-Feb Tuesday Brady Brady 5:00 4-Mar Saturday LLano Tournament Llano TBA
2-Mar Thursday LLano Tournament Llano TBA Bangs 7-Mar Tuesday ^Santa Anna Santa Anna 6:00
3-Mar Friday LLano Tournament Llano TBA High School 10-Mar Friday ^Menard Menard 6:00
4-Mar Saturday LLano Tournament Llano TBA 305 N 3rd 13-Mar Monday ^Eldorado Eldorado 2:30
7-Mar Tuesday ^Santa Anna Santa Anna 4:30 Bangs,TX 15-Mar Wednesday ^Winters Bangs 6:30

10-Mar Friday ^Menard Menard 4:30 21-Mar Tuesday ^Coleman Bangs 6:30
13-Mar Monday ^Eldorado Eldorado 1:00 Bangs Softball Field 24-Mar Friday ^Christoval Bangs 6:30
15-Mar Wednesday ^Winters Bangs 1:00 1701 28-Mar Tuesday ^Miles Bangs 6:30
21-Mar Tuesday ^Coleman Bangs 5:00 North Sixth Street 31-Mar Friday ^Santa Anna Bangs 6:30
24-Mar Friday ^Christoval Bangs 5:00 Bangs, TX 4-Apr Tuesday ^Menard Bangs 6:30
28-Mar Tuesday ^Miles Bangs 5:00 7-Apr Friday ^Eldorado$ Bangs 2:30
31-Mar Friday ^Santa Anna Bangs 5:00 11-Apr Tuesday ^Winters Winters 6:30
4-Apr Tuesday ^Menard Bangs 5:00 ^ district game 14-Apr Friday ^Coleman Coleman 6:00
7-Apr Friday ^Eldorado$ Bangs 1:00 $Senior Night 18-Apr Tuesday ^Christoval Christoval 6:00

11-Apr Tuesday ^Winters Winters 5:00 21-Apr Friday ^Miles Miles 6:30
14-Apr Friday ^Coleman Coleman 4:30
18-Apr Tuesday ^Christoval Christoval 4:30
21-Apr Friday ^Miles Miles 5:00

Please note that JV games will start at the completion of the varsity games.  Time stated on 
schedule is not a guarantee.  

"Teamwork allows common people to obtain 
uncommon results."   
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